IPSC Peti'vald - Situace 3 - 2022-10-23

Stage Results - Combined

Place
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Name

Capka, Petr
Svérak, Dusan
Kopeény, Antonin
Hulej, Marek
Vencl, Radek
Halama, Petr
Kyjonka, Bretislav
Holik , Jarda
Gubis, Michal
Ostarek, Radim
Klos, Lumir
Pétros, Hynek
Burakowski, Adam
Popov, Petr
Wozniak, Martin
Spurek, Libor
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PF

Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min

Points
57/
59
60
63
61
60
61
59
50
60
52
58
49
28
41
25

100

Time
12.51
14.09
13.50
20.81
21.80
17.92
22.01
25.30
19.49
20.33
35.23
24.08
18.69
12.99
34.98
46.03
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Hit Factor
4.5564
4.1874
3.7037
3.0274
2.7982
2.7902
2.7715
2.3320
2.0523
1.9675
1.1922
1.1628
1.0166
0.0000
0.0000
0.0000

Stage Pts
75.0000
68.9263
60.9649
49.8324
46.0593
45.9278
45.6198
38.3862
33.7825
32.3867
19.6237
19.1401
16.7335

0.0000
0.0000
0.0000

Stage %
100.00 %
91.90 %
81.29 %
66.44 %
61.41 %
61.24 %
60.83 %
51.18%
45.04 %
43.18 %
26.16 %
25.52%
222
0.00 %
0.00 %
0.00 %



